
2025 Azusa High School Football Schedule 

 

All HOME Varsity Football games are played at Citrus College at 7:00 PM 

Week Date Day Time Level Location Opponent Dismissal Depart 

Scrim 8/15/2025 Fri 4:00 PM Frosh/Soph Away Arroyo  2:30 PM 

Scrim 8/15/2025 Fri 6:00 PM Varsity Away Arroyo  4:30 PM 

0 8/21/2025 Thu 3:30 PM Frosh/Soph Away Duarte  2:15 PM 

0 8/22/2025 Fri 7:00 PM Varsity Home Duarte  5:15 PM 

1 8/28/2025 Thu 3:30 PM Frosh/Soph Home Ganesha 1:45 PM  

1 8/29/2025 Fri 7:00 PM Varsity Away Ganesha  5:00 PM 

2 9/4/2025 Thu 3:30 PM Frosh/Soph Home Gabrielino 1:45 PM  

2 9/5/2025 Fri 7:00 PM Varsity Away Gabrielino  4:45 PM 

3 9/11/2025 Thu 3:30 PM Frosh/Soph Away Alhambra 1:35 PM 2:00 PM 

3 9/12/2025 Fri 7:00 PM Varsity Home Alhambra  5:15 PM 

4 9/17/2025 Wed 3:30 PM Frosh/Soph Away Temple City 1:35 PM 2:00 PM 

4 9/18/2025 Thu 7:00 PM Varsity Away Temple City  4:45 PM 

5 Bye Week 

6 10/2/2025 Thu 3:30 PM Frosh/Soph Away Nogales 1:45 PM 2:15 PM 

6 10/3/2025 Fri 7:00 PM Varsity Home Nogales  5:15 PM 

7 10/9/2025 Thu 3:30 PM Frosh/Soph Away Wilson 1:35 PM 2:00 PM 

7 10/10/2025 Fri 7:00 PM Varsity Home Wilson (HOCO)  5:15 PM 

8 10/16/2025 Thu 7:00 PM Varsity Home Ontario  5:15 PM 

8 10/17/2025 Fri 3:30 PM Frosh/Soph Away Ontario 1:35 PM 2:00 PM 

9 10/23/2025 Thu 7:00 PM Varsity Away Sierra Vista  5:00 PM 

9 10/24/2025 Fri 3:30 PM Frosh/Soph Home Sierra Vista 1:45 PM  

10 10/29/2025 Wed 3:30 PM Frosh/Soph Home Pomona 1:45 PM  

10 10/30/2025 Thu 7:00 PM Varsity Away Pomona  5:00 PM 



2025 Azusa High Varsity Volleyball Schedule 

Date Day Time Level Loca- Opponent Dismissal Depart 

8/11/2025 Mon 4:45 PM Varsity Away Arroyo  2:15 PM 

8/13/2025 Wed 5:30 PM Varsity Away South Hills  2:15 PM 

8/15/2025 Thu 4:00 PM Varsity Home Azusa Tournament   

8/16/2025 Sat 10:00 AM Varsity Home Azusa Tournament   

8/19/2025 Tue 4:30 PM Varsity Away Montclair  2:00 PM 

8/21/2025 Thu 5:00 PM Varsity Home Charter Oak 2:40 PM  

8/26/2025 Tue 5:00 PM Varsity Home West Covina 2:40 PM  

8/28/2025 Thu 5:00 PM Varsity Away San Gabriel 1:35 PM 2:00 PM 

9/2/2025 Tue 5:00 PM Varsity Home Covina 2:40 PM  

9/4/2025 Thu 5:00 PM Varsity Home Ontario 2:40 PM  

9/9/2025 Tue 5:00 PM Varsity Home Rowland 2:40 PM  

9/12/2025 Fri 5:00 PM Varsity Away Baldwin Park 1:45 PM 2:15 PM 

9/17/2025 Wed 5:00 PM Varsity Home Nogales   

9/19/2025 Fri 5:00 PM Varsity Home Duarte 2:40 PM  

9/24/2025 Wed 5:00 PM Varsity Away Garey 1:45 PM 2:15 PM 

9/26/2025 Fri 5:00 PM Varsity Home Sierra Vista 2:40 PM  

10/1/2025 Wed 5:00 PM Varsity Home Baldwin Park   

10/3/2025 Fri 5:00 PM Varsity Away Nogales 1:45 PM 2:15 PM 

10/8/2025 Wed 5:00 PM Varsity Away Duarte 1:45 PM 2:15 PM 

10/13/2025 Mon 5:00 PM Varsity Home Garey 2:40 PM  

10/15/2025 Wed 5:15 PM Varsity Away Sierra Vista 1:45 PM 2:15 PM 



2025 Azusa High JV Volleyball Schedule 

Date Day Time Level Location Opponent Dismissal Depart 

8/11/2025 Mon 3:30 PM Junior Varsity Away Arroyo  2:15 PM 

8/13/2025 Wed 4:30 PM Junior Varsity Away South Hills  2:15 PM 

8/19/2025 Tue 3:30 PM Junior Varsity Away Montclair  2:00 PM 

8/21/2025 Thu 3:45 PM Junior Varsity Home Charter Oak 2:40 PM  

8/23/2025 Sat 8:00 AM Junior Varsity Home Azusa Tournament   

8/26/2025 Tue 3:45 PM Junior Varsity Home West Covina 2:40 PM  

8/28/2025 Thu 3:30 PM Junior Varsity Away San Gabriel 1:35 PM 2:00 PM 

9/2/2025 Tue 3:45 PM Junior Varsity Home Covina 2:40 PM  

9/4/2025 Thu 3:45 PM Junior Varsity Home Ontario 2:40 PM  

9/9/2025 Tue 3:45 PM Junior Varsity Home Rowland 2:40 PM  

9/12/2025 Fri 3:30 PM Junior Varsity Away Baldwin Park 1:45 PM 2:15 PM 

9/17/2025 Wed 3:45 PM Junior Varsity Home Nogales NA  

9/19/2025 Fri 3:45 PM Junior Varsity Home Duarte 2:40 PM  

9/24/2025 Wed 3:30 PM Junior Varsity Away Garey 1:45 PM 2:15 PM 

9/26/2025 Fri 3:45 PM Junior Varsity Home Sierra Vista 2:40 PM  

10/1/2025 Wed 3:45 PM Junior Varsity Home Baldwin Park   

10/3/2025 Fri 3:30 PM Junior Varsity Away Nogales 1:45 PM 2:15 PM 

10/8/2025 Wed 3:30 PM Junior Varsity Away Duarte 1:45 PM 2:15 PM 

10/13/2025 Mon 3:45 PM Junior Varsity Home Garey 2:40 PM  

10/15/2025 Wed 3:30 PM Junior Varsity Away Sierra Vista 1:45 PM 2:15 PM 



2025 Azusa High Frosh/Soph Volleyball Schedule 

Date Day Time Level Location Opponent Dismissal Depart 

8/13/2025 Wed 3:30 PM Frosh/Soph Away South Hills  2:15 PM 

8/19/2025 Tue 3:30 PM Frosh/Soph Away Montclair  2:00 PM 

8/21/2025 Thu 3:45 PM Frosh/Soph Home Charter Oak 2:40 PM  

8/26/2025 Tue 3:45 PM Frosh/Soph Home West Covina 2:40 PM  

8/28/2025 Thu 3:30 PM Frosh/Soph Away San Gabriel 1:35 PM 2:00 PM 

9/2/2025 Tue 3:45 PM Frosh/Soph Home Covina 2:40 PM  

9/4/2025 Thu 3:45 PM Frosh/Soph Home Ontario 2:40 PM  

9/6/2025 Sat 8:00 AM Frosh/Soph Home Azusa Tournament   

9/9/2025 Tue 3:45 PM Frosh/Soph Home Rowland 2:40 PM  

9/12/2025 Fri 3:30 PM Frosh/Soph Away Baldwin Park 1:45 PM 2:15 PM 

9/17/2025 Wed 3:45 PM Frosh/Soph Home Nogales NA  

9/19/2025 Fri 3:45 PM Frosh/Soph Home Duarte 2:40 PM  

9/24/2025 Wed 3:30 PM Frosh/Soph Away Garey 1:45 PM 2:15 PM 

9/26/2025 Fri 3:45 PM Frosh/Soph Home Sierra Vista 2:40 PM  

10/1/2025 Wed 3:45 PM Frosh/Soph Home Baldwin Park   

10/3/2025 Fri 3:30 PM Frosh/Soph Away Nogales 1:45 PM 2:15 PM 

10/8/2025 Wed 3:30 PM Frosh/Soph Away Duarte 1:45 PM 2:15 PM 

10/13/2025 Mon 3:45 PM Frosh/Soph Home Garey 2:40 PM  

10/15/2025 Wed 3:30 PM Frosh/Soph Away Sierra Vista 1:45 PM 2:15 PM 



2025 Azusa High School Girls Tennis Schedule 

Date Day Time Level Location Opponent Dismissal Depart 

8/22/2025 Fri 3:30 PM Varsity Away Montclair  2:15 PM 

8/26/2025 Tue 3:15 PM Varsity Away San Gabriel 1:35 PM 2:00 PM 

8/26/2025 Tue 3:15 PM Junior Varsity Home San Gabriel 2:20 PM  

8/28/2025 Thu 3:30 PM Varsity Home Workman 2:30 PM  

9/2/2025 Tue 3:30 PM Varsity Home Pomona 2:30 PM  

9/4/2025 Thu 3:30 PM Varsity Away La Puente 1:45 PM 2:15 PM 

9/4/2025 Thu 3:30 PM Junior Varsity Away La Puente 1:45 PM 2:15 PM 

9/9/2025 Tue 3:30 PM Varsity Away Covina 1:45 PM 2:15 PM 

9/9/2025 Tue 3:30 PM Junior Varsity Home Covina 2:20 PM  

9/12/2025 Fri 3:30 PM Varsity Away Edgewood 1:45 PM 2:15 PM 

9/16/2025 Tue 3:30 PM Varsity Home West Covina 2:30 PM  

9/16/2025 Tue 3:30 PM Junior Varsity Away West Covina 1:45 PM 2:15 PM 

9/18/2025 Thu 3:30 PM Varsity Home Charter Oak 2:30 PM  

9/18/2025 Thu 3:30 PM Junior Varsity Home Charter Oak 2:30 PM  

9/24/2025 Wed 3:30 PM Varsity Home Baldwin Park 2:30 PM  

9/26/2025 Fri 2:15 PM Varsity Away Sierra Vista 12:55 PM 1:15 PM 

10/1/2025 Wed 3:30 PM Varsity Home Garey 2:30 PM  

10/3/2025 Fri 3:30 PM Varsity Away Nogales 1:45 PM 2:15 PM 

10/8/2025 Wed 3:30 PM Varsity Away Duarte 1:45 PM 2:15 PM 

10/10/2025 Fri 2:15 PM Varsity Away Baldwin Park 12:55 PM 1:15 PM 

10/15/2025 Wed 3:30 PM Varsity Home Sierra Vista 2:30 PM  

10/17/2025 Fri 3:30 PM Varsity Away Garey 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 

10/20/2025 Mon 3:30 PM Varsity Home Nogales 2:30 PM  

10/22/2025 Wed 3:30 PM Varsity Home Duarte 2:30 PM  

10/27/2025 Mon 11:00 AM Varsity Away 
League Prelims @ 

TCC 
10:00 AM 10:20 AM 

10/29/2025 Wed 11:00 AM Varsity Away 
League Finals @ 

TCC 
10:00 AM 10:20 AM 



2025 Azusa High School Boys and Girls  

Cross Country Schedule 

Date Day Time  Opponent Site 

9/25/2025 Thu 3:30 PM Montview League TBD 

10/9/2025 Thu 3:30 PM Montview League TBD 

10/23/2025 Thu 3:30 PM Montview League TBD 

11/6/2025 Thu 3:30 PM Montview League Finals TBD 



2025 Azusa High School  

Girls Flag Football Schedule 
Date Day Time Level Location Opponent Dismissal Depart 

8/12/2025 Tue 3:30 PM Varsity Away Ontario  2:00 PM 

8/12/2025 Tue 4:30 PM Junior Varsity Away Ontario  2:00 PM 

8/14/2025 Thu 4:00 PM Varsity Home Los Altos/Hacienda Heights   

8/14/2025 Thu 5:15 PM Junior Varsity Home Los Altos/Hacienda Heights   

8/18/2025 Mon 3:30 PM Varsity Away San Gabriel  2:00 PM 

8/18/2025 Mon 5:00 PM Junior Varsity Away San Gabriel  2:00 PM 

8/20/2025 Wed 4:00 PM Varsity Home Workman   

8/20/2025 Wed 5:15 PM Junior Varsity Home Workman   

8/25/2025 Mon 4:00 PM Varsity Home Edgewood 2:45 PM  

8/27/2025 Wed 4:00 PM Varsity Home Glendora   

8/27/2025 Wed 5:15 PM Junior Varsity Home Glendora   

9/2/2025 Tue 5:45 PM Varsity Away Pomona  4:15 PM 

9/6/2025 Sat 7:30 PM Varsity Away St. Lucys  6:00 PM 

9/8/2025 Mon 4:00 PM Varsity Home Baldwin Park 2:45 PM  

9/8/2025 Mon 5:15 PM Junior Varsity Home Baldwin Park   

9/10/2025 Wed 6:00 PM Varsity Away Nogales  4:30 PM 

9/10/2025 Wed 7:00 PM Junior Varsity Away Nogales  4:30 PM 

9/13/2025 Wed 9:00 AM Varsity Away UCLA/LA RAMS Jamboree  6:45 AM 

9/15/2025 Mon 3:30 PM Varsity Away Duarte 1:45 PM 2:15 PM 

9/15/2025 Mon 4:30 PM Junior Varsity Away Duarte 1:45 PM 2:15 PM 

9/17/2025 Wed 4:00 PM Varsity Home Garey   

9/22/2025 Mon 3:30 PM Varsity Away Sierra Vista 1:45 PM 2:15 PM 

9/22/2025 Mon 4:30 PM Junior Varsity Away Sierra Vista 1:45 PM 2:15 PM 

9/24/2025 Wed 3:30 PM Varsity Away Baldwin Park 1:45 PM 2:15 PM 

9/24/2025 Wed 4:30 PM Junior Varsity Away Baldwin Park 1:45 PM 2:15 PM 

9/29/2025 Mon 4:00 PM Varsity Home Nogales 2:45 PM  

9/29/2025 Mon 5:15 PM Junior Varsity Home Nogales   

10/1/2025 Wed 4:00 PM Varsity Home Duarte   

10/1/2025 Wed 5:15 PM Junior Varsity Home Duarte   

10/6/2025 Mon 6:30 PM Varsity Away Garey  5:00 PM 

10/8/2025 Wed 4:00 PM Varsity Home Sierra Vista   

10/8/2025 Wed 5:15 PM Junior Varsity Home Sierra Vista   


